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Итоговый протокол
группы Соло Ювеналы-2 3 танца

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону                Вторая
          1 Голубова Дарья            Д Н Р                         Первая
          2 Карпенко Людмила          Батайск                      
          3 Качановская Анастасия     Ростов-на-Дону               
          4 Кристя Артем              Ростов-на-Дону               
          5 Ластовская Мария          Новочеркасск                 
          6 Попова Ксения             Ростов-на-Дону               
          7 Седов Виталий             Михайловка                   

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

№
пары

Спортсмены
Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Сте-
пень

Класс
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

Место

462
-

Ноздрина Виктория

Ростов-на-Дону

Лотос
Макеева Оксана1 H

-
-

29.02.2008
29.02.2008

1

18
-

Крышталева Ульяна

Новороссийск

Феникс
Пономарёва Мария1 H

-
-

09.02.2008
09.02.2008

2

353
-

Солдатенко Арина

Владикавказ

Виктория
Фокина Елена1 H

-
-

02.10.2008
02.10.2008

3

368
-

Чернова София

Новочеркасск

Патрина
Матвиенко Патрина1 H

-
5670

28.09.2007
28.09.2007

4

401
-

Ходжаян Мария

Ростов-на-Дону

Виктория
Попова Ксения2 H

-
5726

27.12.2007
27.12.2007

5

405
-

Бондарева Ангелина

Новочеркасск

Патрина
Матвиенко Патрина2 H

-
5867

25.09.2007
25.09.2007

6

412
-

Московкина Милана

Ростов-на-Дону

KRIStyle
Кристя Артём2 H

-
-

05.08.2008
05.08.2008

7

453
-

Негляд Кира

Ростов-на-Дону

KRIStyle
Кристя Артём2 H

-
-

16.05.2008
16.05.2008

8

Участников: 8

Подписи:

гл. судья   Радченко Анна            

          1 Голубова Дарья           

          2 Карпенко Людмила         

          3 Качановская Анастасия    

          4 Кристя Артем             

          5 Ластовская Мария         

          6 Попова Ксения            

          7 Седов Виталий            
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